STARTERS

SALADS

Perfect to enjoy while
our artisans make your pizza!

GIORDANO'S SAMPLER
Thy all oun favoriter!

Tomato Bruschetta,
Boneless Chicken Nuggets
Choice of Classic Buffalo sauce (55 cal)
or BBQ sauce (140 cal),
Cheesy Garlic Bread and
Mozzarella Triangles
Served with our house-made
marinara sauce and signature

ranch dipping sauce @ (1930 cal)
18.95

“THE BEST” TOMATO BRUSCHETTA

Diced tomatoes, fresh mozzarella, basil,
extra virgin olive oil and balsamic glaze

on crispy garlic tcast@ (751 cal)
12.25

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD

Melted mix of four cheeses and herbs
served with a side of our house-made
marinara sauce 9 (985 cal)

10.95

CALAMARI & MORE!

Tender calamari tossed with lemon rings
and banana peppers, lightly fried
and served with our house-made

Mmarinara sauce @ (985 cal)
1535

MOZZARELLA TRIANGLES

Lightly breaded and fried, served with
our house-made marinara sauce @ (835 cal)

11.95

BONELESS CHICKEN NUGGETS

All white meat tender chicken nuggets
served with our signature
ranch dipping sauce (880 cal)
Served with choice of:
- Classic Buffalo sauce (add 63 cal)
- BBQ sauce (add 140 cal)
- Calabrian Chili Honey (add 25 cal)

15.95

TRADITIONAL CHICKEN WINGS

Served with our signature
ranch dipping sauce (1208 cal)
Served with choice of:

- Classic Buffalo sauce (add M8 cal)
- BBQ sauce (add 280 cal)

- Calabrian Chili Honey (add 25 cal)

18.25

ITALIAN BEEF ARANCINI WITH GIARDINIERA

[talian beef and giardiniera
stuffed risotto balls served with
beef au jus and marinara (296 cal)

13.35

PARMESAN GARLIC FRIES

Ranch dipping sauce (797 cal)

Starter (serves )
Entrée or share as a side (serves 2-3)
Family Bowl (serves 4-6)

ITALIANO SALAD

Pepperoni, salami, mozzarella, diced
tomatoes, Kalamata olives, banana peppers,
romaine and iceberg lettuce with our lemon

vinaigrette @) (372 cal / 744 cal /1489 cal)

8.25 Starter / 14.95 Entrée [ 27.35 Family Bowl

" GIORDANO'S HOUSE SALAD

Spring greens, baby tomatoes and
shaved fennel tossed in our
lemon vinaigrette with shaved asiago

cheese @ @ (179 cal /359 cal / 717 cal)
6.45 Starter [ 11.65 Entree [ 20.75 Family

\.

CAESAR SALAD

Romaineg, creamy Caesar dressing
and garlic croutons tossed
with parmesan, romano and shaved
asiago cheeses (230 cal / 460 cal / 920 cal)

6.25 Starter / 11.35 Entrée /19.85 Family Bowl!

CHOPPED SALAD WITH CHICKEN
ol i e
Chicken breast, diced tomatoes, bacon,
red onion, red cabbage, pasta, and
blue cheese with romaine, iceberg
lettuce mix tossed in our honey mustard
dressing @3 (383 cal /766 cal /1531 cal)

11.65 Starter /18.35 Entree [ 29.15 Family Bowl!

GREEK SALAD

Greek feta cheese, cucumbers,
baby tomatoes, bell peppers, Kalamata
olives, red onion, and banana peppers

with iceberg lettuce tossed in our lemon
vinaigrette (9 @ (267 cal /534 cal /1067 cal)

8.25 Starter /14.95 Entrée [ 27.35 Family Bow!

LITTLE ITALY RANCH SALAD

Chopped Romaine and iceberg lettuce,
cucumbers, baby tomatoes, mild banana
peppers, garlic croutons, red cabbage,
and parmesan, tossed with ranch
dressing @ (203 cal / 406 cal / 812 cal)

8.25 Starter / 14.95 Entrée [/ 27.35 Family Bow!

(" oldd to House, Cacsan, Greckon )

Add Crispy Chicken (310/620 cal)
or Grilled Chicken Breast (108/216 cal)

\ +2.95 Starter / +6.25 Entrée [ +11.65 Family

SOUP OF THE DAY

Cup or bowl (111127 cal /177-210 cal)

5.95 515 cup / 7.45 bowl
B -
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(D GIORDANO'S SIGNATURE ITEM 9 VEGETARIAN GP) GLUTEN FREE VEGAN

Due to the nature of our Kitchens, we cannot guarantee a 100% gluten-free environment.
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SANDWICHES

Served with choice of:
Giordano's Crispy Fries (374 cal)
Parmesan Garlic Fries (382 cal)
Small House Salad (134 cal)
Small Caesar Salad (173 cal)
Cup of Soup (98-105 cal)

TOASTED ITALIANO

Salami, pepperoni, Canadian bacon
on toasted garlic ciabatta bread with
our melted mozzarella, lettuce,
Roma tomatoes, red onion and
lemon vinaigrette (1035 cal)

14.95

CHICKEN PARMESAN

Breaded chicken breast with our
house-made marinara sauce and
melted mozzarella on a toasted
garlic ciabatta bread (268 cal)

15.45

MAMA'S MEATBALL SUB

Beef and pork meatballs with our
house-made marinara sauce and
melted mozzarella on a toasted

garlic Italian roll @ (866 cal)
15.65

CHICKEN CAPRESE MELT

Grilled chicken breast on toasted garlic
ciabatta with basil pesto, mozzarella,
marinated Roma tomatoes, mixed greens,
and lemon vinaigrette (871 cal)

15.65

ITALIAN BEEF
oA ‘Chicage original!

Tender Italian-style beef on a toasted
garlic Italian roll with a cup of beef jus.
Served with choice of sweet peppers
or spicy gilardiniera. @ (844 cal)
15.95
Add Mozzarella Cheese (add 101 cal)

+1.00
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Calorie values are average per slice. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advi'EE.ﬂ;d__ -
but calorie needs vary. Additional nutrition information available upon request.

the formulation of their products at any time, without prior notice. Customers cc
aware of this risk. We will not assume any liability for adverse reactions to food m’nsﬂ%ﬂ; or items one may come in contact

CLASSIC ITALIAN

Entrée or
Family Platter (serves 2 or more)

/_

Add salad or soup
to any Classic Italian entrée +3.65

Small House Salad (134 cal)
Small Caesar Salad (1732 cal)

TMake i a dinner! )

g\ Cup of Soup (98-105 cal) jJ

SPAGHETTI

Spaghetti tossed in our
House-made marinara sauce
(690 /1380 cal)

12.25 Entrée [ 21.75 Family Platter

House-made meat sauce, Bolognese
(873 [ 1747 cal)

12.95 Entrée / 24.35 Family Platter

LASAGNA
TMama ‘Gi A necipe!

Oven baked, layered with ricotta cheese,
fresh herbs, served with your choice of:

House-made marinara sauce @9
(921 cal /1842 cal)

House-made meat sauce, Bolognese @'
(994 cal /1989 cal)

House-made Alfredo sauce @ ﬁ
M44 cal /2288 cal)

15.95 Entrée [ 29.55 Family Platter

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO

Fettuccine noodles tossed in our
house-made Alfredo sauce, a
creamy blend of parmesan

and romano cheese 9 (1071 cal / 2143 cal)
14.95 Entrée [ 29.25 Family Platter

With chicken and broccoli (add 192 /384 cal)
18.95 Entrée [/ 35.95 Family Platter

CHICKEN PARMESAN WITH SPAGHETTI

Breaded chicken breast topped with
melted mozzarella and baked in our
house-made marinara sauce served with

spaghetti € (811 cal /1622 cal)
17.95 Entrée [/ 34.95 Family Platter

COUNTRY STYLE RIGATONI

Rigatoni pasta tossed with creamy
tomato sauce with our signature ltalian

sausage, sauteed mushrooms and wilted
spinach 1051 cal / 2102 cal)

16.65 Entrée [ 23.35 Family Platter

RIGATONI BOLOGNESE

Rigatoni pasta tossed with our
house-made meat sauce (850 cal /1700 cal)

12.95 Entrée / 24.55 Family Platter

meMJm&MﬂMI
Beef & Pork Meatballs (233/583 cal)
2 for +7.45 Entrée / 5 for +14.35 Family

GLUTEN FREE PASTA AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.

@ ALFREDO, MARINARA AND MEAT SAUCE ARE GLUTEN FREE.
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Please do not make any meodifications, you have the option to build your own pizza below.

AVAILABLE AS:

STUFFED
DEEP DISH

TRADITIONAL
THIN CRUST

CHICAGO
TAVERN-STYLE

Pizza Size 10"
People Served 2-3

THE SPECIAL
CHICAGO CLASSIC
MEAT & MORE MEAT
FRESH SPINACH
SUPER VEGGIE
BACON BBQ CHICKEN
DOUBLE PEPPERONI
MARGHERITA

BUILD-YOUR-OWN CHEESE

Add Non-Proteins (ea)
Add Proteins (ea)

Balsamic Onions (410 cal)
Banana Peppers (2-5 cal)

Black Olives (7-14 cal)
Calabrian Chili Honey
(1-3 cal)

Extra Cheese [7-36 cal)
Feta (615 cal)

Toasted Garlic (1-3 cal)

Garlic Broccoli (414 cal)

Pizza Size

6" DEEP DISH CHEESE

Add Non-Proteins (ea)

Add Proteins (ea)

THE SPE[:'M. Sausage, mushrooms, green peppers & onions (212-602 cal)

BHIBAEU BMSSIB Pepperoni, mushrooms, green peppers & onions

(208-590 cal)

MEAT & MORE MEAT Pepperoni, sausage, salami & bacon @ (283-704 cal)
FHESH SPINAGH A blend of fresh spinach & cheese @ [152-465 cal)

SHPER VEGGIE Mushrooms, green peppers, onions, garlic coated broccoli,
black olives & spinach ﬁ [185-50% cal)

BACON BBU CHICKEN BBQ-basted chicken, bacon & balsamic onions -

tomato sauce substituted with BBQ sauce (233-704 cal)

I][IIIBI.E PEPPERONI Pepperoni, more pepperoni (155-&70 cal)

HAHGHER"A Fresh mozzarella, tomatoes, asiago & basil W (co-soscal

STUFFED
DEEP DISH

TRADITIONAL
THIN CRUST

e

CHICAGO

TAVERN-STYLE

2
3-4

14"

4-6

12"

1-2

14
34

16"
4-6

12"

1-2

14"

2-3

16"
3-4

29.25
28.25
30.85
23.15
27.95
3155
28.25
25.90

36.95
35.35
38.15
28.55
35.15
38.65
35.35
32.25

4415
43.95
45.95
33.65
4345
46.65
43.95
38.65

25.25
24 55
25.95
18.55
2495
25.95
23.95
16.95

31.65
30.95
31.95
23.95
30.95
31.95
30.15
23.25

38.15
37.45
37.75
29.25
35.35
37.75
36.65
29.25

22.25
21.70
23.50
16.90
21.70
23.50
21.70
14.95

27.70
26.95
28.95
22.05
26.95
28.95
26.95
20.40

33.30
32.80
34.60
26.85
32.80
34.60
32.80
25.65

22.15
2.25
3.45

26.55
2.75
3.95

31.15
3.25
4.45

16.75
2.25
3.45

21.95
2.75
3.95

26.95
3.25
4.45

14.65
2.25
3.45

19.30
2.75
3.95

23.60
3.25
4.45

- Giardiniera Peppers (5-12 cal|
- Green Olives (713 cal)

- Green Peppers (6-17 cal)

- Jalapefo Peppers (2-5 cal)

- Mushrooms (1-2 cal)

- Onions (411 cal)

- Pineapple (512 cal)

- Spinach (8-21 cal)

- Tomatoes 1-7 cal)

Anchovies (3-8 cal)
Bacon 13-60 cal)

BBQ Chicken [21-66 cal)
Beef & Pork Meatballs

(19-58 cal)

Canadian Bacon (8-26 cal)
Chicken Breast (11-59 cal)
Chicken Sausage (10-26 cal)

ltalian Beef (6-13 cal)

- Pepperoni (23-60 cal)
- Salami (2-29 cal)

- Sausage (2573 cal)

- Seasoned Ground Beef
- [22-78 cal)

6" Personal

12.25
1.55
2.15

ADD A DIPPING SAUCE FOR THE PIZZA CRUST:
Marinara, Ranch, Buffalo, BEQ +1.65
Calabrian Chili Honey +2.65 (33-390 cal)

@ 12" THIN CRUST GLUTEN FREE PIZZA AVAILABLE
UPON REQUEST +1.95

Allow approximately 40 minutes for your Stuffed Deep Dish pizzas to bake. Trust us...they're worth the wait!
Your pizza will be served fresh out of a high-termperature oven, please allow it to cool before enjoying!




PERSONAL
DEEP DISH

'PERSONAL
THIN CRUST
PIZZA

Choice of pizza: CHEESE, PEPPERONI or SAUSAGE

OR PICK ANY SANDWICH ON OUR MENU + $3

Choice of side:
House Salad, Caesar Salad, Cup of Soup,
Regular or Parmesan Garlic Fries

DAILY UNTIL 3PM

AT SELECT LOCATIONS

DESSERTS

OVERSIZED SKILLET COOKIE
oA delicious way to end your meal!
Chocolate Chip Cookie freshly baked in our pizza oven
and topped with a scoop of vanilla ice cream

and chocolate sauce (1100 cal)
10.95

BROKEN CANNOLI TIRAMISU
ng! An Jtalian classie!
Dark chocolate studded cannoli cream Layers of espresso dipped lady fingers

served with broken cannoli shells with a mascarpone cream
for dipping (1668 cal) dusted with cocoa powder (650 cal)

9.95 10.95

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.

TR ©2025 VPC Pizza Operating, LLC
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