STARTERS

Perfect to enjoy while our artisans make your pizza!

GIORDANO'S SAMPLER

Try all our favorites!

Tomato Bruschetta, Boneless Chicken Nuggets Choice of Classic Buffalo sauce (55 cal) or BBQ sauce (140 cal), Cheesy Garlic Bread and Mozzarella Triangles Served with our house-made marinara sauce and signature ranch dipping sauce 🥝 (1930 cal)

18.95

"THE BEST" TOMATO BRUSCHETTA

Diced tomatoes, fresh mozzarella, basil, extra virgin olive oil and balsamic glaze on crispy garlic toast V (751 cal)

12.25

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD

Melted mix of four cheeses and herbs served with a side of our house-made marinara sauce V (985 cal)

10.95

CALAMARI & MORE!

Tender calamari tossed with lemon rings and banana peppers, lightly fried and served with our house-made marinara sauce 49 (985 cal)

15.35

MOZZARELLA TRIANGLES

Lightly breaded and fried, served with our house-made marinara sauce V (835 cal)

BONELESS CHICKEN NUGGETS

All white meat tender chicken nuggets served with our signature ranch dipping sauce (880 cal) Served with choice of:

- Classic Buffalo sauce (add 63 cal) · BBQ sauce (add 140 cal)
- Calabrian Chili Honey (add 25 cal)

15.95

TRADITIONAL CHICKEN WINGS

Served with our signature ranch dipping sauce (1208 cal) Served with choice of:

- Classic Buffalo sauce (add 118 cal)
 - BBQ sauce (add 280 cal)
- Calabrian Chili Honey (add 25 cal)

18.25

ITALIAN BEEF ARANCINI WITH GIARDINIERA

Italian beef and giardiniera stuffed risotto balls served with beef au jus and marinara (996 cal)

13.35

PARMESAN GARLIC FRIES

Ranch dipping sauce (797 cal) 5.95

SALADS

Starter (serves 1) Entrée or share as a side (serves 2-3) Family Bowl (serves 4-6)

ITALIANO SALAD

Pepperoni, salami, mozzarella, diced tomatoes, Kalamata olives, banana peppers, romaine and iceberg lettuce with our lemon vinaigrette **(F)** (372 cal / 744 cal / 1489 cal)

8.25 Starter / 14.95 Entrée / 27.35 Family Bowl

GIORDANO'S HOUSE SALAD

Spring greens, baby tomatoes and shaved fennel tossed in our lemon vinaigrette with shaved asiago cheese (7179 cal / 359 cal / 717 cal) **6.45** Starter / **11.65** Entrée / **20.75** Family

CAESAR SALAD

Romaine, creamy Caesar dressing and garlic croutons tossed with parmesan, romano and shaved asiago cheeses (230 cal / 460 cal / 920 cal) **6.25** Starter / **11.35** Entrée / **19.85** Family Bowl

CHOPPED SALAD WITH CHICKEN

A Chicago original!

Chicken breast, diced tomatoes, bacon, red onion, red cabbage, pasta, and blue cheese with romaine, iceberg lettuce mix tossed in our honey mustard dressing 4 (383 cal / 766 cal / 1531 cal) 11.65 Starter / 18.35 Entrée / 29.15 Family Bowl

GREEK SALAD

Greek feta cheese, cucumbers, baby tomatoes, bell peppers, Kalamata olives, red onion, and banana peppers with iceberg lettuce tossed in our lemon vinaigrette V 6 (267 cal / 534 cal / 1067 cal) 8.25 Starter / 14.95 Entrée / 27.35 Family Bowl

LITTLE ITALY RANCH SALAD

Chopped Romaine and iceberg lettuce, cucumbers, baby tomatoes, mild banana peppers, garlic croutons, red cabbage, and parmesan, tossed with ranch dressing (203 cal / 406 cal / 812 cal) 8.25 Starter / 14.95 Entrée / 27.35 Family Bowl

Add to House, Caesar, Greek or Little Italy Ranch Salad!

Add Crispy Chicken (310/620 cal) or Grilled Chicken Breast (108/216 cal) +2.95 Starter / +6.25 Entrée / +11.65 Family

SOUP

SOUP OF THE DAY

Cup or bowl (111-127 cal / 177-210 cal) 5.15 cup / 7.45 bowl









SANDWICHES

Served with choice of: Giordano's Crispy Fries (374 cal) Parmesan Garlic Fries (382 cal) Small House Salad (134 cal) Small Caesar Salad (173 cal) Cup of Soup (98-105 cal)

TOASTED ITALIANO

Salami, pepperoni, Canadian bacon on toasted garlic ciabatta bread with our melted mozzarella, lettuce, Roma tomatoes, red onion and lemon vinaigrette (1035 cal)

14.95

CHICKEN PARMESAN

Breaded chicken breast with our house-made marinara sauce and melted mozzarella on a toasted garlic ciabatta bread (868 cal)

15.45

MAMA'S MEATBALL SUB

Beef and pork meatballs with our house-made marinara sauce and melted mozzarella on a toasted garlic Italian roll (866 cal)

15.65

CHICKEN CAPRESE MELT

Grilled chicken breast on toasted garlic ciabatta with basil pesto, mozzarella, marinated Roma tomatoes, mixed greens, and lemon vinaigrette (871 cal)

15.65

ITALIAN BEEF

A Chicago original!

Tender Italian-style beef on a toasted garlic Italian roll with a cup of beef jus. Served with choice of sweet peppers or spicy giardiniera. (844 cal)

15.95
Add Mozzarella Cheese (add 101 cal)
+1.00



CLASSIC ITALIAN

Entrée or Family Platter (serves 2 or more)

Make it a dinner!

Add salad or soup to any Classic Italian entrée +3.65

> Small House Salad (134 cal) Small Caesar Salad (173 cal) Cup of Soup (98-105 cal)

SPAGHETTI

Spaghetti tossed in our House-made marinara sauce (690 / 1380 cal)

12.25 Entrée / 21.75 Family Platter

House-made meat sauce, Bolognese (873 / 1747 cal)

12.95 Entrée / 24.35 Family Platter

LASAGNA

Mama Giordano's recipe!

Oven baked, layered with ricotta cheese, fresh herbs, served with your choice of:

House-made marinara sauce 🐠 😯

e, Bolognese 🤇

House-made meat sauce, Bolognese 🥴 (994 cal / 1989 cal)

House-made Alfredo sauce 🥝 🎷 (1144 cal / 2288 cal)

15.95 Entrée / 29.55 Family Platter

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO

Fettuccine noodles tossed in our house-made Alfredo sauce, a creamy blend of parmesan and romano cheese (1071 cal / 2143 cal)

14.95 Entrée / 29.25 Family Platter

With chicken and broccoli (add 192/384 cal)
18.95 Entrée / 35.95 Family Platter

CHICKEN PARMESAN WITH SPAGHETTI

Breaded chicken breast topped with melted mozzarella and baked in our house-made marinara sauce served with spaghetti (811 cal / 1622 cal)

17.95 Entrée / 34.95 Family Platter

COUNTRY STYLE RIGATONI

Rigatoni pasta tossed with creamy tomato sauce with our signature Italian sausage, sautéed mushrooms and wilted spinach (1051 cal / 2102 cal)

16.65 Entrée / 23.35 Family Platter

RIGATONI BOLOGNESE

Rigatoni pasta tossed with our house-made meat sauce (850 cal / 1700 cal) 12.95 Entrée / 24.55 Family Platter

Add to any Classic Stalian Dish!
Beef & Pork Meatballs (233/583 cal)
2 for +7.45 Entrée / 5 for +14.35 Family

GE GLUTEN FREE PASTA AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.
ALFREDO, MARINARA AND MEAT SAUCE ARE GLUTEN FREE.

Calorie values are average per slice. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Additional nutrition information available upon request.

We make every attempt to identify ingredients that may cause allergic reactions for those with food allergies; however, there is always a risk of contamination. There is also a possibility that manufacturers of the products we use could change the formulation of their products at any time, without prior notice. Customers concerned with food allergies need to be aware of this risk. We will not assume any liability for adverse reactions to food consumed, or items one may come in contact with, while eating at this establishment. Please inform the Manager if you have a food allergy.





Giordano's Specialty Pizzas

Please do not make any modifications, you have the option to build your own pizza below.

AVAILABLE AS:

STUFFED DEEP DISH

THIN CRUST

CHICAGO TAVERN-STYLE THE SPECIAL Sausage, mushrooms, green peppers & onions (219-602 cal)

CHICAGO CLASSIC Pepperoni, mushrooms, green peppers & onions (208-590 cal)

MEAT & MORE MEAT Pepperoni, sausage, salami & bacon @ (283-704 cal)

FRESH SPINACH A blend of fresh spinach & cheese 🕜 (152-465 cal)

SUPER VEGGIE Mushrooms, green peppers, onions, garlic coated broccoli, black olives & spinach (785-509 cal)

BACON BBQ CHICKEN BBQ-basted chicken, bacon & balsamic onions tomato sauce substituted with BBQ sauce (233-704 cal)

DOUBLE PEPPERONI Pepperoni, more pepperoni (155-670 cal)

MARGHERITA Fresh mozzarella, tomatoes, asiago & basil 💜 (99-598 cal)



Garlic Broccoli (4-14 cal)

6" DEEP DISH CHEESE

Pizza Size









STUFFED	TRADITIONAL				
DEEP DISH	THIN CRUST				

CHICAGO TAVERN-STYLE

Pizza Size People Served	10" 2-3	12" 3-4	14" 4-6	12" 1-2	14" 3-4	16" 4-6	12" 1-2	14" 2-3	16" 3-4
THE SPECIAL	29.25	36.95	44.15	25.25	31.65	38.15	22.25	27.70	33.30
CHICAGO CLASSIC	28.25	35.35	43.95	24.55	30.95	37.45	21.70	26.95	32.80
MEAT & MORE MEAT	30.85	38.15	45.95	25.95	31.95	37.75	23.50	28.95	34.60
FRESH SPINACH	23.15	28.55	33.65	18.55	23.95	29.25	16.90	22.05	26.85
SUPER VEGGIE	27.95	35.15	43.45	24.95	30.95	35.35	21.70	26.95	32.80
BACON BBQ CHICKEN	31.55	38.65	46.65	25.95	31.95	37.75	23.50	28.95	34.60
DOUBLE PEPPERONI	28.25	35.35	43.95	23.95	30.15	36.65	21.70	26.95	32.80
MARGHERITA	25.90	32.25	38.65	16.95	23.25	29.25	14.95	20.40	25.65
BUILD-YOUR-OWN CHEESE	22.15	26.55	31.15	16.75	21.95	26.95	14.65	19.30	23.60
Add Non-Proteins (ea)	2.25	2.75	3.25	2.25	2.75	3.25	2.25	2.75	3.25
Add Proteins (ea)	3.45	3.95	4.45	3.45	3.95	4.45	3.45	3.95	4.45
Balsamic Onions (4-10 cal) Banana Peppers (2-5 cal) Black Olives (7-14 cal) Calabrian Chili Honey (1-3 cal) Extra Cheese (7-36 cal) Feta (6-15 cal) Toasted Garlic (1-3 cal)	Giardiniera Peppers (5-12 cal) Green Olives (7-13 cal) Green Peppers (6-17 cal) Jalapeño Peppers (2-5 cal) Mushrooms (1-2 cal) Onions (4-11 cal) Pineapple (5-12 cal) Spinach (8-21 cal)		Anchovies (3-8 cal) Bacon (13-60 cal) BBQ Chicken (21-66 cal) Beef & Pork Meatballs (19-58 cal) Canadian Bacon (8-26 cal) Chicken Breast (11-59 cal) Chicken Sausage (10-26 cal)			Pepperoni (23-60 cal) Salami (9-29 cal) Sausage (25-73 cal) Seasoned Ground Beef (22-78 cal)			

Add Non-Proteins (ea) 1.55 (II) 12" THIN CRUST GLUTEN FREE PIZZA AVAILABLE 2.15 Add Proteins (ea) **UPON REQUEST +1.95**

Italian Beef (6-13 cal)

ADD A DIPPING SAUCE FOR THE PIZZA CRUST:

Marinara, Ranch, Buffalo, BBQ +1.65

Calabrian Chili Honey +2.65 (33-390 cal)

Tomatoes (1-7 cal)

6" Personal

12.25



OR PICK ANY SANDWICH ON OUR MENU + \$3

Choice of side:

House Salad, Caesar Salad, Cup of Soup, Regular or Parmesan Garlic Fries

DAILY UNTIL 3PM AT SELECT LOCATIONS



DESSERTS

OVERSIZED SKILLET COOKIE

A delicious way to end your meal!

Chocolate Chip Cookie freshly baked in our pizza oven and topped with a scoop of vanilla ice cream and chocolate sauce (1100 cal)

10.95

BROKEN CANNOLI

Great for sharing!Dark chocolate studded cannoli cream served with broken cannoli shells for dipping (1668 cal)

9.95

TIRAMISU

An Italian classic!

Layers of espresso dipped lady fingers with a mascarpone cream dusted with cocoa powder (650 cal)

10.95

